
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 10.09.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 33468/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/25987/2022 B MOHAPATRA 62.00,3*62 
2025-

09-10  

2 69800/2025 26.08.2025 CMAPL/780/2019 
J N 

MOHAPATRA 
3.00,3*3 

2025-

09-10  

3 70684/2025 30.08.2025 WP(C)/31393/2011 J.C.BARAL 
27.00,3*27.00 

dms 

2025-

09-10  

4 70923/2025 02.09.2025 WP(C)/16975/2021 P K MOHANTY 28.00,3*28.00  
2025-

09-10  

5 70994/2025 02.09.2025 CRLMP/81/2024 S DAS 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-10  

6 71001/2025 02.09.2025 WP(C)/29461/2021 G R PATRA 9.00,3*9  
2025-

09-10  

7 71146/2025 02.09.2025 CMP/1329/2025 B DAS 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-10  

8 71154/2025 02.09.2025 WP(C)/30784/2024 B DAS 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-10  

9 71155/2025 02.09.2025 CRLREV/740/2024 S S DASH 
13.00,13*3 

paperless 

2025-

09-10  

10 71357/2025 03.09.2025 WP(C)/9875/2003 B K DAS 
48.00,3*48.00 

DMS 

2025-

09-10  

11 71378/2025 03.09.2025 TRP(C)/282/2022 P S SAMAL 9.00,3*9  
2025-

09-10  

12 71665/2025 03.09.2025 CONTC/1375/2018 S.CHOUDHURY 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-10  

13 71851/2025 04.09.2025 WP(C)/18133/2017 P K DAS 5.00,3*5 
2025-

09-10  

14 71858/2025 04.09.2025 WP(C)/26414/2022 H SUNDARA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

09-10  

15 71975/2025 04.09.2025 BLAPL/8511/2022 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

2025-

09-10  

16 72004/2025 04.09.2025 WP(C)/18968/2025 A K BISWAL 
4.00,3*4 

paperless 

2025-

09-10  

17 72047/2025 04.09.2025 CRLMC/3187/2025 A K BISWAL 
3.00,3*3 

paperless 

2025-

09-10  

18 72230/2025 06.09.2025 RSA/33/2012 M MOHANTY 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-10  

19 72302/2025 06.09.2025 OJC/1686/1984 P N NAYAK 5 DFA DMS 
2025-

09-10  

20 72331/2025 06.09.2025 WP(C)/2131/2013 P N NAYAK 4.00,3*4 2025-
 



09-10 

21 72573/2025 06.09.2025 ABLAPL/1432/2025 K S SAHU 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-10  

22 72704/2025 08.09.2025 WP(C)/19320/2022 R C BHOI 12.00,3*12 
2025-

09-10  

23 72719/2025 08.09.2025 WP(C)/24443/2025 S MOHARANA 
4.00,3*4 

paperless 

2025-

09-10  

24 72790/2025 08.09.2025 BLAPL/13615/2023 S DASH 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-10  

25 72925/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/19789/2010 S NAYAK 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

09-10  

26 72926/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/17112/2012 S NAYAK 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

09-10  

27 72985/2025 09.09.2025 RSA/54/2019 P K DAS 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

09-10  

28 73109/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/20813/2025 A K BISWAL 
5.00,3*5 

paperless 

2025-

09-10  

29 73110/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/23267/2025 A K RANA 
7.00,3*7 

paperless 

2025-

09-10  

30 73112/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/18842/2025 P K MSIHRA 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-10  

31 73177/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/20754/2025 S MOHARANA 
27.00,3*27 

paperless 

2025-

09-10  

32 73179/2025 09.09.2025 CMP/647/2025 K C SWAIN 
11.00,3*11 

paperless 

2025-

09-10  

33 73318/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/23419/2021 P K LENKA 

43.00,3*43 

(sent to 

xerox) 

2025-

09-10  

34 73325/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/3811/2004 B SINGH 
21.00,3*21.00 

dms 

2025-

09-10  

35 73336/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/4617/2012 T SETHI 
2.00,3*2.00 

DMS 

2025-

09-10  

READY CASES 
 

36 70928/2025 02.09.2025 WP(C)/17025/2011 S K SAMAL 
17.00,3*17.00 

dms 

2025-

09-10  

37 70930/2025 02.09.2025 CONTC/2908/2011 S K SAMAL 
15.00,3*15.00 

dms 

2025-

09-10  

38 72014/2025 04.09.2025 WP(C)/21970/2025 B DAS 
5.00,3*5 

paperless 

2025-

09-10  

39 72725/2025 08.09.2025 CRLMC/902/2025 D P DASH 
5.00,3*5 

paperless 

2025-

09-10  

40 72728/2025 08.09.2025 RSA/266/2025 R K BARIK 
4.00,3*4 

paperless 

2025-

09-10  

41 72729/2025 08.09.2025 RSA/266/2025 R K BARIK 
4.00,3*4 

paperless 

2025-

09-10  



42 72787/2025 08.09.2025 ABLAPL/8919/2025 H PANDA 
5.00,3*5 

paperless 

2025-

09-10  

43 72847/2025 08.09.2025 BLAPL/7363/2025 
S. 

CHOUDHURY 

4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-10  

44 72919/2025 09.09.2025 BLAPL/9830/2023 

MANAS 

RANJAN 

SAHOO 

3.00,3*3.00 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

09-10  

45 73141/2025 09.09.2025 CMP/1384/2025 A T NAYAK 
4.00,3*4 

paperless 

2025-

09-10  

46 73165/2025 09.09.2025 BLAPL/7068/2025 D SWAIN 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-10  

47 73170/2025 09.09.2025 CRLMC/1925/2025 H S PAIKRAY 
3.00,3*3 

paperless 

2025-

09-10  

48 73185/2025 09.09.2025 CRLMC/3104/2025 S PRADHAN 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-10  

49 73275/2025 10.09.2025 ABLAPL/5572/2025 P.BEURA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-10  

50 73277/2025 10.09.2025 ABLAPL/5871/2025 P.BEURA 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-10  

51 73295/2025 10.09.2025 CRLMC/1492/2023 C MISHRA 
23.00,3*23 

sent to xerox 

2025-

09-10  

52 73334/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/37270/2023 S NAYAK 
5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

09-10  

53 73435/2025 10.09.2025 CRLMC/3115/2025 B BEHERA 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-10  

54 73508/2025 10.09.2025 CRLMC/2683/2025 B BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-10  

55 73510/2025 10.09.2025 CRLMC/2684/2025 B BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-10  

56 73514/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/24275/2025 B BEHERA 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-10  

57 73527/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/20748/2024 P K MISHRA 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-10  

58 73632/2025 10.09.2025 CRLMC/3326/2025 

PRAVAT 

CHANDRA 

BEHERA 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-10  

59 73658/2025 10.09.2025 CRLREV/571/2025 
SURENDRA 

DAS 

4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-10  

60 73659/2025 10.09.2025 CRLMC/2634/2025 A.K.SARANGI 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-10  

N I C 

 


